QUICK SPECS
ENCLOSURE DETAILS
WIRING DIAGRAM FEATURES
120VAC 96W x 3 24VDC 4 A per port 80% NEMA 3R 15 lbs.> 0.9
Input Voltage Max Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
@ Max Load
Power Factor
@ Max. Load
Envir.
Protection
Rating
Weight
24VDC 288W DIMMABLE CLASS 2 MULTI OUTPUT LED DRIVER
In. (mm)
ParadigmLED's PL-PS-M300-DIM-24  is a multi-
output class 2 LED dimmable LED driver. It is
equipped with push-to-reset breakers, one on
each output, protecting both the load and the
driver. Encased in a high-quality NEMA 3R metal
case enclosure, that includes 5 knock-outs to
enable easy installation. THe PL-PS-M300-
DIM-24 is dimmable with any standard MLV
TRIAC dimmer.
• Class 2
• Wiring compartment with 5 knock-outs for clean
and easy installation.
• Dimmable with any standard MLV TRIAC dimmer
• Push-to-reset circuit breakers
• Commercial and Residential Use
• ETL Listed
• Certi�ed to CSA Standard
• Nema 3R Enclosure
CLASS 2DIMMABLE
24V
DCC
INPUT
120V AC 60Hz
Dimmer
(Optional)
Green Wire
Ground
Input Wire
Input Wire Terminal Block
+ _ + _
Length 11.33 (287.9)
4.73 (120.2)
4.26 (108.2)
Width
Height
PL-PS-M300-DIM-24
6753 E. 47th Avenue Drive Unit H Denver, CO 80216  Tel: (303) 399.0386   Fax: (303) 362.9570